
PT 1

DATE DAY III IV V

01.05.25 Thursday Maths World Around Us Hindi

02.05.25 Friday English Maths World Around Us

05.05.25 Monday Hindi English Maths

06.05.25 Tuesday World Around Us Hindi English

PARENT TEACHER MEETING - Tuesday, 02.08.25 

MID TERM EXAM - 8TH SEPTEMBER - 19TH SEPTEMBER 2025 

Datesheet will be notified later

PT 2

DATE DAY III IV V

10.12.25 Wednesday Maths World Around Us Hindi

11.12.25 Thursday World Around Us Hindi English

12.12.25 Friday English Maths World Around Us

15.12.25 Monday Hindi English Maths

PARENT TEACHER MEETING - Saturday, 17.01.26

FINAL TERM - 1st March 2026 onwards

Datesheet will be notified later

BAL  BHARATI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL , DWARKA

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  (2025 - 26)

PRIMARY DEPARTMENT



 


